ESTD: 1992 Ph: 8240758323

MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE

(for Girls)
(Affiliated to CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY) Recognised Minority Educational Institution ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION 43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata – 700 014 Mail: millialameencollege2020@gmail.com

Ref. No:	Dated
Kei. No:	Date

2. ANTI-RAGGING CELL

2021-2022

Parveen Kaur, TIC and Convener

ZarrinSattar, Member

Tasnima Yasmin, Member

Nesar Ahmed, Police Officer

Tabassum Siddique, NGO Member

Shama Afroz, Journalist

Kahkashan Parveen, Student Representative

Ashra Sabir, Student Representative

Sk Zahid, Parent of a Student

2022-2023

Parveen Kaur, TIC and Convener

ZarrinSattar, Member

Tasnima Yasmin, Member

Nesar Ahmed, Police Officer

Tabassum Siddique, NGO Member

ShamaAfroz, Journalist

Kahkashan Parveen, Student Representative

Ashra Sabir, Student Representative

Sk Zahid, Parent of a Student

Sunanda Haldar

Dr. SUNANDA HALDAR PRINCIPAL MILLI AL AMEEN COLLEGE (For Girl 43, H K Konar Road, Kolkata - 70001

ESTD: 1992 Ph: 8240758323

MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE

(for Girls)

Affiliated to CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY)
Recognised Minority Educational Institution
ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION
43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata – 700 014
Mail: millialameencollege2020@gmail.com

Ref. No:	Dated:
1101. 110.	Datea.

2023-2024

Dr Sunanda Haldar, Principal and Convener

Zarrin Sattar, Member

Dr Rimpa Ghosh, Member

Dr Shaheda Tabassum, Member

Trina Maitra, Member

Nesar Ahmed, Former Police Officer

Tabassum Siddique, NGO Member

Shama Afroz, Journalist

Azmin Shamim, Student Representative

Laiba Fazal, Student Representative

Fazlu Rahman, Parent of a Student

Sumanda Haldar

Dr. SUNANDA HALDAR PRINCIPAL MILLI AL AMEEN COLLEGE (For GF1 43, H K Konar Road, Kolkata - 700)